Annexure — 3

Name of the corporate debtor: MAP Oil LLP. Date of commencement of CIRP: 26-04-2022; List of creditors as on: 14.06.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than fi

ial creditors

hel

ging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
sL. Amount of [any mutual |Amount of Amount of
No. Name of creditor contingent |dues, that |claim not claim under Remarks, if any
claim may be set- |admitted verification
off
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of |Amount covered by |Amount covered by Whether % voting
. Amount claimed . . s related .
receipt admitted claim security interest guarantee party? share in CoC
Being secured against
primary security of
N Stock and Book debts
State Bank of India |11.05.2022 481,214,687.40 481,214,687.40 |Secured 481,214,687.40 |0 NO 0 and collateral security
of properties of
promoters
Total claim by Secured Financial 481,214,687.40 481,214,687.40 481,214,687.40 0.00 0.0000 |#REF! #REF!




